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A002362216 TAMASHA  MITRA Female No  1 1 UR  3  96.25  485.00  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470504 SOUMILI  RABIDAS Female No  2  1 2 SC  2  96.00  482.00  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298144 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  3  2 3 SC  1  95.25  479.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549524 SUSHMITA  SARKAR Female No  4 4 UR  2  95.25  479.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992246 LAXMI  GHOSH Female No  5 5 UR  2  94.25  474.00  7041.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243180 BIPASA  MAJUMDER Female No  6 6 UR  3  92.00  467.00  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256993 LAKSHI  MAHATO Female No  7 7 UR  3  92.00  466.00  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769713 SHREYA  MALI Female No  8  3 8 SC  10  91.75  462.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919559 PRITY  MAHANTA Female No  9 9 UR  4  91.50  474.00  7164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024578 RIYA  KUJUR Female No  10  1 10 ST  4  91.50  463.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203366 SNEHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  11  1 11 OBC-B  2  91.25  460.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740278 RITIKA  TAPPO Female No  12  2 12 ST  3  90.75  463.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423277 SHIPRA  MURMU Female No  13  3 13 ST  6  90.25  455.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928467 PUNAM  KHAN Female No  14  2 14 OBC-B  3  90.00  451.00  6249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000845059 KOLI  SARKAR Female No  15  4 15 SC  1  89.50  455.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283856 LAXMI  KERKETA Female No  16  4 16 ST  9  89.50  451.00  7319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995420 PRIYA  MANDAL Female No  17 17 UR  7  89.25  453.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384353 TRIPARNA  MAHATO Female No  18 18 UR  4  88.75  451.00  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082791 PREYASI  KARMAKAR Female No  19 19 UR  3  88.00  458.00  6814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549049 SANIA SULTANA AZAD Female No  20 20 UR  3  88.00  455.00  6947.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682569 TOUHIDA  AKTAR Female No  21 21 UR  3  87.75  445.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806171 TITHI  DEBNATH Female No  22 22 UR  16  87.00  444.00  7753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102463 KAJAL  SARKAR Female No  23  5 23 SC  9  87.00  440.00  7082.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000946964 SURAVI  BISWAS Female No  24  6 24 SC  2  86.75  438.00  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899955 MAHEK  SARKAR Female No  25  1 25 OBC-A  12  86.50  438.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071283 SULEKHA  PARVIN Female No  26  3 26 OBC-B  4  86.25  450.00  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217778 SNEHA  DUBEY Female No  27 27 UR  4  86.25  435.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839016 KANIKA  MARDI Female No  28  5 28 ST  4  86.00  449.00  7256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001374758 PRITI  BASAK Female No  29  4 29 OBC-B  16  86.00  442.00  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676961 CHAITALI  SHIL Female No  30  5 30 OBC-B  4  86.00  437.00  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094351 JYOTI  GHOSH Female No  31  6 31 OBC-B  2  85.75  453.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188788 URMI  ROY Female No  32  7 32 SC  2  85.75  445.00  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109592 SANGITA  BARMAN Female No  33  8 33 SC  4  85.25  429.00  6232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855150 SNEHA  SARKAR Female No  34 34 UR  3  85.25  428.00  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610989 BARNALI  MOHANTA Female No  35 35 UR  1  85.00  438.00  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102576 ROSHNA  GHOSH Female No  36 36 UR  13  85.00  430.00  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767665 SUPARNA  PRAMANIK Female No  37  7 37 OBC-B  4  85.00  430.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032935 TATON SONA DAS Female No  38 38 UR  5  85.00  430.00  6217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411978 SOHANA  SHEKH Female No  39  2 39 OBC-A  3  84.75  444.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831295 NURE NAJMIN SARKAR Female No  40 40 UR  4  84.75  427.00  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775306 ARPITA  MAHATO Female No  41  8 41 OBC-B  6  84.50  428.00  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561330 SWASTIKA  BHOUMIK Female No  42 42 UR  5  84.50  428.00  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000062812 ANIKA  TAJNIM Female No  43  3 43 OBC-A  17  84.50  425.00  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418000 ANJALI  BASKEY Female No  44  6 44 ST  2  84.25  433.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267184 PUJA  CHOWDHURY Female No  45 45 UR  4  84.25  428.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926930 TANISA  ISLAM Female No  46  4 46 OBC-A  8  84.25  427.00  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022048 JAYA  MAHATO Female No  47 47 UR  8  84.00  427.00  7131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266224 BIJOY LAKSHMI BARMAN Female No  48  9 48 SC  10  83.75  430.00  7962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265785 PARNASHREE  SARKAR Female No  49 49 UR  4  83.75  427.00  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065557 MACHHIHA  KHATUN Female No  50 50 UR  1  83.75  423.00  6268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480191 KRITIKA  SAHA Female No  51  9 51 OBC-B  25  83.75  422.00  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507826 SUPRIYA  PRAMANIK Female No  52 52 UR  6  83.00  429.00  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458575 DEBOPRIYA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  53 53 UR  10  83.00  424.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231148 RINKI  BASAK Female No  54 54 UR  11  83.00  417.00  6421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001630860 MOUMITA  KHAN Female No  55 55 UR  4  82.75  421.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000914429 ABITA  ROY Female No  56  10 56 SC  2  82.25  417.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674541 TANNISTHA  MONDAL Female No  57 57 UR  13  82.00  421.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968223 SWETASREE  BISWAS Female No  58 58 UR  3  81.50  421.00  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401843 ALIVIA  ROY Female No  59  11 59 SC  2  81.50  416.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001768174 DEBANKITA  GHOSH Female No  60 60 UR  6  81.50  414.00  6567.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452122 TANISHA  PAUL Female No  61  10 61 OBC-B  5  81.50  412.00  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905250 BELI  ROY Female No  62  12 62 SC  14  81.25  415.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396945 MEFTAHUL  JINNA Female No  63 63 UR  23  81.00  417.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180428 RIMJHIM  MURMU Female No  64  7 64 ST  4  80.75  417.00  6773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516801 ARUNIMA  BARMAN Female No  65  13 65 SC  9  80.75  415.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328311 PRITI  MANDAL Female No  66  14 66 SC  3  80.75  408.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749068 RIACHHMIN  KHATUN Female No  67  5 67 OBC-A  20  80.50  409.00  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229156 MAMPY  KHATUN Female No  68 68 UR  9  80.00  430.00  6427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908637 MANDIRA  HANSDA Female No  69  8 69 ST  3  80.00  418.00  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001149901 PUSPITA  DAS Female No  70  15 70 SC  2  80.00  414.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489925 SAINUR  SARKAR Female No  71  11 71 OBC-B  4  79.75  415.00  6961.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258827 UPASANA  GHOSH Female No  72  12 72 OBC-B  4  79.75  409.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002083428 AIASA  CHOWDHURY Female No  73 73 UR  9  79.75  403.00  6268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297406 ARPITA  ROY Female No  74 74 UR  1  79.50  400.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015869 AFRIN HOSSAIN TANVI Female No  75  6 75 OBC-A  15  79.25  408.00  7049.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035568 SRIJITA  DEY Female No  76 76 UR  7  78.25  400.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273327 SUBARNA  DAS Female No  77  13 77 OBC-B  13  78.25  394.00  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431925 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  78 78 UR  4  78.00  397.00  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731137 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  79  14 79 OBC-B  3  77.75  422.00  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762552 SAHELI AKTAR SUMI Female No  80 80 UR  7  77.75  409.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411349 SWATI  DAS Female No  81  16 81 SC  4  77.75  405.00  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000750817 MAUSUMI  MONDAL Female No  82 82 UR  3  77.50  395.00  6217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184087 RAKHI  SOREN Female No  83  9 83 ST  4  76.75  394.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002048864 SUMANA  KHATUN Female No  84 84 UR  4  76.50  396.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217766 MALLIKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  85  17 85 SC  24  76.00  386.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000091608 ARMINA  KHATUN Female No  86 86 UR  8  75.75  411.00  6143.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458583 MOHIMA  CHOWDHURY Female No  87  18 87 SC  6  75.50  413.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426775 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  88  19 88 SC  4  75.50  390.00  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542541 PRIYA  DAS Female No  89 89 UR  2  75.50  385.00  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154676 SWAPNA  MAHALAT Female No  90 90 UR  19  75.00  385.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650280 ANANYA  BARMAN Female No  91  20 91 SC  6  75.00  384.00  6331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934369 MEGHA  ROY Female No  92 92 UR  2  74.50  378.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579925 AHONA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  93 93 UR  9  74.25  377.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647786 RUPASHREE  PRAMANIK Female No  94  21 94 SC  3  74.25  377.00  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410027 ANUSKA  SAHA Female No  95 95 UR  3  74.00  378.00  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000363138 BRISTI  MAHATA Female No  96 96 UR  3  73.75  375.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126601 BHASWATI  ROY Female No  97  22 97 SC  4  73.75  370.00  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Balurghat Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dakshin Dinajpur

Gour Banga University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:07.48

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 )

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  
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A002178455 CHETANA  HANSDA Female No  98 98 UR  1  73.50  387.00  7028.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001998641 SABRINA  SARKAR Female No  99 99 UR  13  73.25  389.00  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748340 SHAKILA AKTAR BANU Female No  100  7 100 OBC-A  17  73.00  372.00  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646280 MADHURIMA  TOPPO Female No  101  10 101 ST  22  72.75  388.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683427 TAMANNA  SARKAR Female No  102  15 102 OBC-B  13  72.75  386.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161657 RUNA  KISKU Female No  103  11 103 ST  1  72.50  372.00  8158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693165 RIMI HOSSEN SARKAR Female No  104  8 104 OBC-A  17  72.25  379.00  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069433 MILI  MURMU Female No  105  12 105 ST  2  72.00  364.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000322062 BIPASHA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  106 106 UR  2  72.00  362.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743637 SATHI  DAS Female No  107 107 UR  4  71.50  376.00  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335850 RIMA  MAHATA Female No  108 108 UR  4  71.00  359.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102699 RUMPI  KARMAKAR Female No  109  23 109 SC  4  70.25  373.00  7226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197663 MINA  MARDI Female No  110  13 110 ST  3  70.25  356.00  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423503 NEESHA  DUTTA Female No  111 111 UR  2  70.00  370.00  6983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001735959 PRIYANKA  MAHATA Female No  112 112 UR  12  70.00  357.00  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000052104 NAIMA  MAHALAT Female No  113 113 UR  6  69.50  356.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863408 SAIRA  KHATUN Female No  114 114 UR  3  69.00  363.00  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047550 STUTI  BARLA Female No  115  14 115 ST  4  69.00  358.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166318 PALLABI  MAHATO Female No  116 116 UR  8  68.75  357.00  7043.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327541 SNIGDHA  LAHA Female No  117 117 UR  6  68.75  356.00  6990.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819576 SUSMITA  MOHANTA Female No  118 118 UR  4  68.25  348.00  6850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498302 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  119 119 UR  4  68.25  348.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140835 SAMPRITI  SARKAR Female No  120  16 120 OBC-B  2  68.00  342.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191555 NICE  DE Female No  121 121 UR  5  67.50  353.00  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246013 RIYA  DEB Female No  122 122 UR  2  67.50  346.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000629738 INDRANI  KUNDU Female No  123 123 UR  6  67.50  346.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154634 RUMI  MANDAL Female No  124  9 124 OBC-A  2  67.50  346.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700410 LABANI  SARKAR Female No  125  24 125 SC  2  67.25  339.00  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001483743 DURGA  DHAR Female No  126 126 UR  5  66.00  341.00  7213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871896 SUMANA  KUNDU Female No  127 127 UR  3  66.00  339.00  6143.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705102 NURJAHAT  BANU Female No  128 128 UR  24  65.75  339.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171919 DIPA  RABIDAS Female No  129  25 129 SC  6  65.75  335.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316831 SANIA  MANDAL Female No  130  10 130 OBC-A  7  65.00  351.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349061 SABNAM  KHATUN Female No  131 131 UR  5  64.50  354.00  6944.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662023 AL MUNSHA HOSSAIN Female No  132 132 UR  19  63.25  320.00  6217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039446 SIMA  SAREN Female No  133  15 133 ST  4  63.00  318.00  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296752 MADHUMITA  SARKAR Female No  134 134 UR  4  62.50  320.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662955 EVANA  PARVIN Female No  135 135 UR  21  61.75  335.00  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187880 NOISH  NAJNIN Female No  136  11 136 OBC-A  8  61.75  333.00  7184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729123 TANDRA  MONDAL Female No  137  26 137 SC  4  61.75  315.00  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001653272 DEBANKITA  

CHAKROBARTY

Female No  138 138 UR  7  61.50  316.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002052611 RENUKA  KHATUN Female No  139 139 UR  10  60.75  337.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461620 PAYEL  MURMU Female No  140  16 140 ST  3  60.00  308.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286820 PRACHI  DAS Female No  141 141 UR  7  59.50  310.00  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998158 PIHU  DAS Female No  142  27 142 SC  7  59.50  300.00  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058678 BINITA  MAHATO Female No  143  17 143 OBC-B  6  58.75  305.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135402 TANUSHREE  SOREN Female No  144  17 144 ST  4  57.75  294.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643715 SNIGDHYA  GHOSH Female No  145 145 UR  2  57.00  299.00  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161979 RUPASHREE  ROY Female No  146  28 146 SC  3  57.00  295.00  6924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727119 MANGISTHA  KUNDU Female No  147 147 UR  5  56.50  290.00  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371614 LIPIKA  DEBNATH Female No  148 148 UR  8  56.00  294.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141224 PRIYANKA  MOHANTA Female No  149 149 UR  3  55.50  286.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569801 KIRANI  TAPNO Female No  150  18 150 ST  7  55.25  285.00  7758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164648 BARSHA  SEN Female No  151 151 UR  14  54.00  276.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468059 SWEETI  ORAW Female No  152  19 152 ST  6  53.75  287.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001573091 TANUSRI  BARMAN Female No  153  29 153 SC  4  53.50  282.00  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087644 RANI  SEN Female No  154 154 UR  2  53.00  282.00  7241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422421 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  155  18 155 OBC-B  2  52.25  274.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282197 PIYALI  HEMRAM Female No  156  20 156 ST  3  52.25  264.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034977 SUPARNA  SUTRADHAR Female No  157 157 UR  7  51.00  274.00  6964.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426922 CHANDNI  PAHAN Female No  158  21 158 ST  3  51.00  268.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864798 SOMAIA  KHATUN Female No  159 159 UR  3  51.00  265.00  6773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726605 SARALI  TUDU Female No  160  22 160 ST  9  50.75  274.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368507 MOSTARIMA  KHATUN Female No  161 161 UR  7  50.50  268.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001576893 MANDIRA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  162 162 UR  1  50.50  258.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000887584 WRITASHREE  

CHOUDHURY

Female No  163 163 UR  2  48.00  248.00  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252913 TINA  MANDAL Female No  164 164 UR  4  47.75  242.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579346 KARIMA  KHATUN Female No  165 165 UR  5  47.25  239.00  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001857412 PRIYANKA  MARDI Female No  166  23 166 ST  8  46.25  238.00  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001899955 MAHEK  SARKAR Female No  25  1 1 OBC-A  12  86.50  438.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411978 SOHANA  SHEKH Female No  39  2 2 OBC-A  3  84.75  444.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062812 ANIKA  TAJNIM Female No  43  3 3 OBC-A  17  84.50  425.00  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926930 TANISA  ISLAM Female No  46  4 4 OBC-A  8  84.25  427.00  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749068 RIACHHMIN  KHATUN Female No  67  5 5 OBC-A  20  80.50  409.00  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015869 AFRIN HOSSAIN TANVI Female No  75  6 6 OBC-A  15  79.25  408.00  7049.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748340 SHAKILA AKTAR BANU Female No  100  7 7 OBC-A  17  73.00  372.00  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693165 RIMI HOSSEN SARKAR Female No  104  8 8 OBC-A  17  72.25  379.00  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154634 RUMI  MANDAL Female No  124  9 9 OBC-A  2  67.50  346.00  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316831 SANIA  MANDAL Female No  130  10 10 OBC-A  7  65.00  351.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187880 NOISH  NAJNIN Female No  136  11 11 OBC-A  8  61.75  333.00  7184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002203366 SNEHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  11  1 1 OBC-B  2  91.25  460.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928467 PUNAM  KHAN Female No  14  2 2 OBC-B  3  90.00  451.00  6249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071283 SULEKHA  PARVIN Female No  26  3 3 OBC-B  4  86.25  450.00  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374758 PRITI  BASAK Female No  29  4 4 OBC-B  16  86.00  442.00  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676961 CHAITALI  SHIL Female No  30  5 5 OBC-B  4  86.00  437.00  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094351 JYOTI  GHOSH Female No  31  6 6 OBC-B  2  85.75  453.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767665 SUPARNA  PRAMANIK Female No  37  7 7 OBC-B  4  85.00  430.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775306 ARPITA  MAHATO Female No  41  8 8 OBC-B  6  84.50  428.00  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480191 KRITIKA  SAHA Female No  51  9 9 OBC-B  25  83.75  422.00  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452122 TANISHA  PAUL Female No  61  10 10 OBC-B  5  81.50  412.00  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001489925 SAINUR  SARKAR Female No  71  11 11 OBC-B  4  79.75  415.00  6961.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001258827 UPASANA  GHOSH Female No  72  12 12 OBC-B  4  79.75  409.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273327 SUBARNA  DAS Female No  77  13 13 OBC-B  13  78.25  394.00  6468.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731137 SHREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  79  14 14 OBC-B  3  77.75  422.00  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000683427 TAMANNA  SARKAR Female No  102  15 15 OBC-B  13  72.75  386.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140835 SAMPRITI  SARKAR Female No  120  16 16 OBC-B  2  68.00  342.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058678 BINITA  MAHATO Female No  143  17 17 OBC-B  6  58.75  305.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422421 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  155  18 18 OBC-B  2  52.25  274.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000470504 SOUMILI  RABIDAS Female No  2  1 1 SC  2  96.00  482.00  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000298144 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  3  2 2 SC  1  95.25  479.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769713 SHREYA  MALI Female No  8  3 3 SC  10  91.75  462.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845059 KOLI  SARKAR Female No  15  4 4 SC  1  89.50  455.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102463 KAJAL  SARKAR Female No  23  5 5 SC  9  87.00  440.00  7082.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000946964 SURAVI  BISWAS Female No  24  6 6 SC  2  86.75  438.00  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188788 URMI  ROY Female No  32  7 7 SC  2  85.75  445.00  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109592 SANGITA  BARMAN Female No  33  8 8 SC  4  85.25  429.00  6232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266224 BIJOY LAKSHMI BARMAN Female No  48  9 9 SC  10  83.75  430.00  7962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914429 ABITA  ROY Female No  56  10 10 SC  2  82.25  417.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401843 ALIVIA  ROY Female No  59  11 11 SC  2  81.50  416.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001905250 BELI  ROY Female No  62  12 12 SC  14  81.25  415.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516801 ARUNIMA  BARMAN Female No  65  13 13 SC  9  80.75  415.00  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328311 PRITI  MANDAL Female No  66  14 14 SC  3  80.75  408.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001149901 PUSPITA  DAS Female No  70  15 15 SC  2  80.00  414.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411349 SWATI  DAS Female No  81  16 16 SC  4  77.75  405.00  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217766 MALLIKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  85  17 17 SC  24  76.00  386.00  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458583 MOHIMA  CHOWDHURY Female No  87  18 18 SC  6  75.50  413.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426775 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  88  19 19 SC  4  75.50  390.00  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000650280 ANANYA  BARMAN Female No  91  20 20 SC  6  75.00  384.00  6331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647786 RUPASHREE  PRAMANIK Female No  94  21 21 SC  3  74.25  377.00  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000126601 BHASWATI  ROY Female No  97  22 22 SC  4  73.75  370.00  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102699 RUMPI  KARMAKAR Female No  109  23 23 SC  4  70.25  373.00  7226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700410 LABANI  SARKAR Female No  125  24 24 SC  2  67.25  339.00  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002171919 DIPA  RABIDAS Female No  129  25 25 SC  6  65.75  335.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729123 TANDRA  MONDAL Female No  137  26 26 SC  4  61.75  315.00  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000998158 PIHU  DAS Female No  142  27 27 SC  7  59.50  300.00  6368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161979 RUPASHREE  ROY Female No  146  28 28 SC  3  57.00  295.00  6924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001573091 TANUSRI  BARMAN Female No  153  29 29 SC  4  53.50  282.00  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002024578 RIYA  KUJUR Female No  10  1 1 ST  4  91.50  463.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740278 RITIKA  TAPPO Female No  12  2 2 ST  3  90.75  463.00  6808.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423277 SHIPRA  MURMU Female No  13  3 3 ST  6  90.25  455.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000283856 LAXMI  KERKETA Female No  16  4 4 ST  9  89.50  451.00  7319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839016 KANIKA  MARDI Female No  28  5 5 ST  4  86.00  449.00  7256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418000 ANJALI  BASKEY Female No  44  6 6 ST  2  84.25  433.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180428 RIMJHIM  MURMU Female No  64  7 7 ST  4  80.75  417.00  6773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908637 MANDIRA  HANSDA Female No  69  8 8 ST  3  80.00  418.00  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184087 RAKHI  SOREN Female No  83  9 9 ST  4  76.75  394.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646280 MADHURIMA  TOPPO Female No  101  10 10 ST  22  72.75  388.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161657 RUNA  KISKU Female No  103  11 11 ST  1  72.50  372.00  8158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069433 MILI  MURMU Female No  105  12 12 ST  2  72.00  364.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197663 MINA  MARDI Female No  110  13 13 ST  3  70.25  356.00  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047550 STUTI  BARLA Female No  115  14 14 ST  4  69.00  358.00  6910.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Balurghat Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Dakshin Dinajpur

Gour Banga University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:07.48

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 )

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002039446 SIMA  SAREN Female No  133  15 15 ST  4  63.00  318.00  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461620 PAYEL  MURMU Female No  140  16 16 ST  3  60.00  308.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135402 TANUSHREE  SOREN Female No  144  17 17 ST  4  57.75  294.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001569801 KIRANI  TAPNO Female No  150  18 18 ST  7  55.25  285.00  7758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468059 SWEETI  ORAW Female No  152  19 19 ST  6  53.75  287.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282197 PIYALI  HEMRAM Female No  156  20 20 ST  3  52.25  264.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426922 CHANDNI  PAHAN Female No  158  21 21 ST  3  51.00  268.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726605 SARALI  TUDU Female No  160  22 22 ST  9  50.75  274.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857412 PRIYANKA  MARDI Female No  166  23 23 ST  8  46.25  238.00  7014.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


